
         
2025-2026 Committee List             
             
Committee Member Affiliation Email Position Roll On Roll Off
       
Executive Committee      
  Kendra Jason UNC-Charlotte kjason@charlotte.edu President 2025 2025
  James Maples ERT, Inc. jamesmaplesphd@gmail.com Vice President 2025 2025
  Cameron Lippard Appalachian State University  lippardcd@appstate.edu Executive Officer 2025 2030
  Elizabeth Culatta Augusta University eculatta@augusta.edu  Recording Secretary 2025 2030
  Marni Brown Georgia Gwinnet College mbrown30@ggc.edu President-Elect 2025 2026
  J. Micah Roos Virginia Tech jmroos@vt.edu Vice President-Elect 2025 2026
  Dawn T. Robinson University of Georgia sodawn@uga.edu Past President 2025 2026

David Embrick University of Connecticut david.embrick@uconn.edu Member 2023 2026
  James "JT" Thomas The University of Mississippi jmthoma4@olemiss.edu Member 2023 2026
  Marisela Martinez Cola Morehouse College marisela.cola@morehouse.edu Member 2024 2027
  Brandon Jackson John Jay College of Criminal Justice CUNY brjackson@jjay.cuny.edu Member 2024 2027
  Amanda Koontz University of Central Florida Amanda.koontz@ucf.edu Member 2025 2028
  Lisa Walker University of North Carolina-Charlotte lisa.walker@charlotte.edu Member 2025 2028
             
Publications Committee             

Gretchen Peterson The University of Memphis gpterson@memphis.edu Chair 2023 2026
  Daniel Delgado      Texas A & M University-San Antonio ddelgado@tamusa.edu Member 2023 2026
  Sarah Ovink Virginia Tech sovink@vt.edu Member 2024 2027
  SunAh Laybourn University of Memphis sunah.laybourn@memphis.edu Member 2024 2027
  Ashley Reichelmann Virginia Tech avr@vt.edu Member 2025 2028
  Derrick Brooms Morehouse College derrick.brooms@morehouse.edu Member 2025 2028
  Cameron Lippard Appalachian State University  lippardcd@appstate.edu Executive Officer non-voting ex-officio 2025 2028
  Hiromi Taniguchi University of Louisville hiromi.taniguchi@louisville.edu SC Editor non-voting ex-officio 2025 2028

Nadya Vera University of Tennessee nvera@vols.utk.edu TSS Editor non voting ex-officio 2022 ?
             

           
Program Committee            
  Mairead Moloney University of Miami mxm194786@miami.edu 2025 2026
  Taylor McElwain Virginia Tech taylormcelwain@vt.edu 2025 2026
  Kylie Parrotta California Polytechnic State University    San Luis Obispoparrotta@calpoly.edu  2025 2026
  Vaughn Schmutz UNC-Charlotte vschmutz@charlotte.edu 2025 2026
  Anthony Greene College of Charleston greenead@cofc.edu 2025 2026
  Gabe Miller University of Alabama--Birmingham ghmiller@uab.edu 2025 2026
  John Reynolds Florida State University john.reynolds@fsu.edu  2025 2026
  Katie Acosta Georgia State University kacosta@gsu.edu 2025 2026
  Ryan Thompson Auburn Uniersity rwt0012@auburn.edu 2025 2026
  Sarah Pollock Texas A & M University-San Antonio spollock@tamusa.edu 2025 2026
  Anne-Kathryn Kronberg University of North Carolina-Charlotte akronber@charlotte.edu 2025 2026
  Heidi Williams  Virginia Tech hmwill07@vt.edu 2025 2026
  Fernando I. Rivera University of Central Florida Fernando.Rivera@ucf.edu 2025 2026
  Tiffany Gayle Chenault  Salem State University tiffany.chenault@salemstate.edu 2025 2026
  Tony Love University of Texas--Dallas Tony.Love@UTDallas.edu 2025 2026

Joon Chung University of Miami jxc3388@med.miami.edu 2025 2026

             
Local Arrangements            

Laura Atkins Jacksonville University lchambe1@ju.edu Co-Chair 2025 2026
Stephanie Bradley UNC-Charlotte sbradl19@charlotte.edu Co-Chair 2025 2026

           
Finance Committee            
  Cameron Lippard Appalachian State University lippardcd@appstate.edu Chair and Executive Officer 2025 2030
  Kendra Jason UNC-Charlotte kjason@charlotte.edu President 2025 2026
  Marni Brown Georgia Gwinnet College mbrown30@ggc.edu President-Elect 2025 2026
  Christy Erving University of Texas  at Austin christy.erving@austin.utexas.edu Member 2020 2026
  Jon Shefner University of Tennessee  jshefner@utk.edu Member 2021 2027
  Karen Powell Sears Denison University searsk@denison.edu Member 2022 2028
             
Nominations Committee            
  James Maples ERT, Inc. jamesmaplesphd@gmail.com Chair and SSS Vice President 2025 2026
  J. Micah Roos Virginia Tech jmroos@vt.edu Member 2023 2026
  Adria Welcher Morehouse College adria.welcher@morehouse.edu Member 2023 2026
  Makeela Wells Auburn University mjw0087@auburn.edu Member 2023 2026
  Amy Burdette Florida State University aburdette@fsu.edu Member 2024 2027
  April Fernandes North Carolina State University adferna2@ncsu.edu Member 2024 2027
  Scott Carter  University of Central Florida carter@ucf.edu Member 2024 2027
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  Wesley James The University of Memphis wljames1@memphis.edu Member 2025 2028
  Denise Bissler Randolph-Macon College dbissler@rmc.edu Member 2025 2028
  Elizabeth Stearns UNC-Charlotte elizabeth.stearns@charlotte.edu Member 2025 2028
             
             
Elections Committee            
  Cameron Lippard Appalachian State University lippardcd@appstate.edu Chair and Executive Officer 2025 2030
  Elizabeth Culatta Augusta University dbissler@rmc.edu Recording Secretary 2025 2030
  Upali Battacharya Virginia Tech upali@vt.edu Member and Assistant Executive Officer 2025 2030
             
Committee on Honors            
  Matthew Ward University of Southern Mississippi mward@usm.edu Chair  2023 2026
  James "JT" Thomas The University of Mississippi jmthoma4@olemiss.edu EC Liasion 2023 2026
  Shannon Davis George Mason University sdaviso@gmu.edu Member 2023 2026
  Marlese Durr Wright State University Marlese.Durr@wright.edu Member 2023 2026
  Scott Grether Longwood University gretherst@longwood.edu Member 2025 2028
  Andrea Hunt University of North Alabama ahunt3@una.edu Member 2025 2028
  Karen Wirth Elon University kwirth3@elon.edu Member 2025 2028
           
Site Selection Committee            
  Dawn T Robinson University of Georgia sodawn@uga.edu Chair and Past President 2025 2026
  Kendra Jason UNC-Charlotte kjason@charlotte.edu Member and President 2025 2026
  Marni Brown Georgia Gwinnet College mbrown30@ggc.edu Member and President-Elect 2025 2026
  Marissa Crame Helms-Briscoe Hotel Sourcing mcrame@helmsbriscoe.com Officer 2025 2026
  Cameron Lippard Appalachian State University  lippardcd@appstate.edu Member and Executive Officer 2025 2026
  Mairead Moloney University of Miami memoloney@miami.edu Member and Program Committee Co-Chair 2025 2026
  Taylor McElwain Virginia Tech taylormcelwain@vt.edu Member and Program Committee Co-Chair 2025 2026

Committee on Racial and Ethnic 
Minorities            

  Quinesha Bently University of Illinois, Urbana-Champaign qb4@illinois.edu Chair 2024 2026
  Lisa Walker University of North Carolina-Charlotte lisa.walker@charlotte.edu EC Liaison 2025 2028
  Eileen O’Brien Saint Leo University Eileen.Obrien@saintleo.edu Member 2023 2026
  Felicia Arriaga Baruch College felicia.arriaga@baruch.cuny.edu Member 2024 2027
  Carla Brailey University of Houston cbrailey@central.uh.edu  Member 2024 2027
  Danny Malone Coastal Carolina University dmalone2@coastal.edu Member 2025 2028
  Marie Lowe Southewestern University lowem@southwestern.edu Member 2025 2028
           
             
Committee on Professions            
  Kathleen Brennan Western Carolina University kbrennan@wcu.edu Member 2024 2027

Brandon Jackson John Jay College of Criminal Justice CUNY brjackson@jjay.cuny.edu EC Liaison 2024 2027
Margaret Ralston Mississippi State University mr1636@msstate.edu Member 2023 2026
Jasmine Whiteside University of Louisville jlwhit60@louisville.edu Member 2023 2026

  Catherine Mobley Clemson University CAMOBLE@clemson.edu Member 2024 2027
  Will Tyson University of South Florida wtyson@usf.edu Member 2025 2028

Steve McDonald North Carolina State University steve_mcdonald@ncsu.edu Member 2025 2028
             
Committee on Sociological 
Practice            
  Dale Wimberly Virginia Tech dale.wimberley@vt.edu Chair 2023 2026
  Amanda Koontz University of Central Florida Amanda.koontz@ucf.edu EC Liaison 2025 2028
  Jamekia Collins Human Services Research Institute jcollins@hsri.org Member 2023 2026
  Rengin Firat Antioch University rfirat@antioch.edu Member 2024 2027
  Scott Duxbury University of North Carolina duxbury@email.unc.edu Member 2024 2027

  Gaby Martinez-Stevenson
Hispanic Association on Corporate 
Responsibility gmartinezstevenson@hacr.org Member 2025 2028

  Kimberely Kelly Mississippi State University KKelly@soc.msstate.edu Member 2025 2028
             

Committee on Sociology in 
Community and Small Colleges            

Catina Galloway  Guildford Technical Community College cagalloway@gtcc.edu Chair 2023 2026
  Elizabeth Culatta Augusta University eculatta@augusta.edu  EC Liaison 2025 2030
  Laura Atkins Jacksonville University lchambe1@ju.edu Member 2023 2026
  Myra Doyle Winston Salem State University doyleml@wssu.edu Member 2023 2026
  Bryan Cannon  Alice Lloyd College bryancannon@alc.edu Member 2024 2027
  Jennifer Melvin Flagler College JMelvin@flagler.edu Member 2024 2027
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  Katherine Morris Pellissippi State Community College klmorris1@pstcc.edu Member 2025 2028
             
Membership Committee            
  Stephanie McClure Georgia College and State University stephanie.mcclure@gcsu.edu Chair 2024 2027
  David Embrick University of Connecticut david.embrick@uconn.edu EC Liaison 2023 2026
  Jamel Catoe  UNC-Charlotte jcatoe@gmail.com Member 2023 2026
  Ryan Talbert University of Connecticut ryan.talbert@uconn.edu Member 2024 2027
  Atticus Wolfe Agness Scott College awolfe@agnesscott.edu Member 2025 2028

  Shuang Li
North Carolina Agricultural and Technical 
State University sli3@ncat.edu Member 2025 2028

 
             
             
Committee on the Status of 
Students            
  Alex Montgomery Purdue University montgo93@purdue.edu Chair 2024 2027
  J. Micah Roos Virginia Tech jmroos@vt.edu EC Liaison
  Keyu Zhou Tulane University kwu13@tulane.edu Member 2024 2026
  Devon Douglas University of Georgia Deven.Douglas@uga.edu Member 2024 2027

Anna Paula Della Rosa Univesity of Memphis pdllrosa@memphis.edu Member 2024 2027
Eucharia Ozoemenam North Carolina State University enozoeme@ncsu.edu Member 2025 2028
Valerie Barron Universtiy of South Carolina  vkbarron@email.sc.edu Member 2025 2028

             
Committee on Gender and 
Sexuality            
  Madeline Williams University of Georgia MRWilliams@uga.edu Chair 2024 2027
  Gayle Kaufman Davidson College gakaufman@davidson.edu EC Liaison  2023 2026
  Jeremy Brenner-Levoy Davidson College jebrennerlevoy@davidson.edu Member 2023 2026
  Siti Kusujiarti Warren Wilson College skusujia@warren-wilson.edu Member 2023 2026
  Koji Ueno Florida State University kueno@fsu.edu Member 2024 2027
  Harry Barbee John Hopkins University hbarbee1@jh.edu Member 2025 2028
  Kylie Parrotta California Polytechnic State University    San Luis Obispoparrotta@calpoly.edu  Member 2025 2028
 
             
The Southern Sociologist             
  Nadya Vera University of Tennessee nvera@utk.edu Editor    
  Tyler Bruefach Florida State University tbruefac@gmail.com Member of Editorial Team    

Social Currents     SocialCurrents@gmail.com      
  Hiromi Taniguchi University of Louisville hiromi.taniguchi@louisville.edu Co-Editor 2024 2027
  Andrew P. Davis NC State apdavis5@ncsu.edu Co-Editor 2025 2027

Justice, Equity, Diversity & 
Inclusion            
  Dresden Lackey Wofford College lackeydn@wofford.edu Chair 2024 2027
  Marisela Martinez Cola Morehouse College marisela.cola@morehouse.edu EC Liasion 2024 2027
  Jennifer Simms University of Alabama-Huntsville jennifer.sims@uah.edu Member 2025 2028
  Monisha Issano Jackson Georgia State University mjackson181@gsu.edu Member 2025 2028

Kapriskie Seide Davidson College kaseide@davidson.edu Member (one year) 2025 2026
Amy Dellinger Page Appalachian State University pagead@appstate.edu Member (one year) 2025 2026

  Quinesha Bently University of Illinois,  qb4@illinois.edu CREM Liaison 2024 2026
  Madeline Williams University of Georgia MRWilliams@uga.edu Committee on Gender and Sexuality Liaison 2024 2027

  Catina Galloway  Guildford Technical Community College cagalloway@gtcc.edu Committee on Soc in Community and Small Colleges Liaison 2023 2026
  Stephanie McClure Georgia College and State University stephanie.mcclure@gcsu.edu Committee on Membership Liaison 2024 2027

Alex Montgomery Purdue University montgo93@purdue.edu Committee on Status of Students Liaison 2024 2027

             
Anti-Harassment Committee            
  Jeannette Wade UNC- Greensboro  j_wade@uncg.edu Chair 2025 2028

Elizabeth Culatta Augusta University eculatta@augusta.edu EC Liaison 2025 2026
  Justine Tinkler University of Georgia jtinkler@uga.edu Member 2025 2028
  Daniel Delgado Texas A & M University-San Antonio ddelgado@tamusa.edu Member 2025 2028

  Melanie Escue The University of North Carolina at Pembroke melanie.escue@uncp.edu Member 2025 2028
  Brianna Turgeon Jacksonville State University bturgeon@jsu.edu   Member 2025 2028
  Corinne Schwarz Oklahoma State University corinne.schwarz@okstate.edu Member 2025 2028

Ellie Wroten McNeese State University ewroten@mcneese.edu Member 2025 2028

Assistant Executive Officer Upali Battacharya Virginia Tech upali@vt.edu



             
Archivist TBD TBD TBD      
             
Electronics Communication 
Coordinator Upali Battacharya Virginia Tech upali@vt.edu      
             
Audio-Visual Coordinator Jacob Robinson Virginia Tech jrob1855@vt.edu      
             
Consortium of Social Science 
Associations (COSSA) Liaison Roberta Spalter-Roth American Socioloigcal Association rspalter@gmu.edu      
             
Organizational Liaison Kirsten Dellinger University of Mississippi kdelling@olemiss.edu      
             
Parliamentarian Thomas C. Hood University of Tennessee-Knoxville tomhood@utk.edu      
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